Mand
Nr  Navn
37 Jens Bggelund Lindstedt
1 Michael Hainz Christensen
27 Knud Alkzersig
66 Johnny Westh
45 Niels Aplin Frederiksen

Kvinde
Nr  Navn
86 Julie Toftgaard
59 Gitte Vestergaard
58 Birgit Christiansen

Klub

Nyborg Lgbe klub
NyborgTri
NyborgTri

Nyborg Lgbeklub

Klub
NyborgTri
NGIF
NGIF

Lgrdagslgb den 4. februar 2012

Runde 1
00:13:19
00:13:43
00:13:42
00:13:54
00:16:54

Runde 1
00:16:51
00:18:38
00:19:25

Runde 1
00:07:06
00:07:13
00:07:35
00:07:41
00:09:10

Runde 1
00:09:08
00:10:09
00:10:38

| alt

00:20:25
00:20:57
00:21:18
00:21:35
00:26:04

| alt

00:25:59
00:28:47
00:30:04



